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Transgender erotic pulp fiction collection from an unnamed series numbered TDB
Bailey 20

Collection Overview

REPOSITORY:

CALL NUMBER:
CREATOR:
TITLE:

DATES:

PHYSICAL DESCRIPTION:
LANGUAGE:

SUMMARY:

ONLINE FINDING AID:

Beinecke Rare Book and Manuscript Library
P. 0. Box 208330

New Haven, CT 06520-8330

(203) 432-2977

beinecke.library@yale.edu
http://beinecke.library.yale.edu/

Bailey 20
Bailey, Laura E.,1951-, collector

Transgender erotic pulp fiction collection from an unnamed series numbered
TDB

1983-1985

1 collection (29 v.; 18 cm.)

English

Erotic pulp fiction related to male cross-dressing.

To cite or bookmark this finding aid, please use the following link: https://
hdl.handle.net/10079/fa/beinecke.tdb

Requesting Instructions

To request items from this collection for use in the Beinecke Library reading room, please use the request
links in the HTML version of this finding aid, available at https://hdl.handle.net/10079/fa/beinecke.tdb.

To order reproductions from this collection, please send an email with the call number, box number(s), and
folder number(s) to beinecke.images@yale.edu.

Key to the container abbreviations used in the PDF finding aid:

b. box

Administrative Information

Conditions Governing Access

The materials are open for research.

Conditions Governing Use

The Transgender Erotic Pulp Fiction Collection from an Unnamed Series Numbered TDB is the physical
property of the Beinecke Rare Book and Manuscript Library, Yale University. Literary rights, including
copyright, belong to the authors or their legal heirs and assigns. For further information, consult the

appropriate curator.
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Transgender erotic pulp fiction collection from an unnamed series numbered TDB
Bailey 20

Preferred Citation

Transgender Erotic Pulp Fiction Collection from an Unnamed Series Numbered TDB. General Collection,
Beinecke Rare Book and Manuscript Library, Yale University.

Scope and Contents

Erotic pulp fiction related to male cross-dressing.
Individual titles (see accompanying list) taken from cover.
Each piece contains 2 separate titles, paged separately.
Allindividual titles paperbound.

Includes personal ads.
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TDB [Unnamed series]

Transgender erotic pulp fiction collection from an unnamed series

numbered TDB

Bailey 20

Collection Contents
TDB [Unnamed series]

b.1-15

b.1-15

b.1-15

b.1-15

b.1-15

b.1-15

b.1-15

b.1-15

b.1-15

b.1-15

b.1-15

b.1-15

b.1-15

b.1-15

Transvestite incest; Husband in lace
TDB_1_

Stamp on bottom edge: Model Dist.
Trained she/male; TV serving girl
TDB_2_

Price label on front cover: 4--

Teenage T.V.; Show-biz she-male
TDB_3_

She-male slut; Abused T.V.
TDB_4_

Daddy in lace; Sweet young she-male
TDB_5_

Mama’s frilly boy; She-male in heat
TDB_6_

She-male in heat; A TV’s secret

TDB_7_

Price label on front cover: $3.00

She-male nurse; Her husband’s secret shame
TDB_8_

Stamp on bottom edge: Model D[ist.]

The boss’ TV mistress; Dressing up her husband
TDB_9_

Stamp on bottom edge: Model Dist.

She-male tycoon; Little brother in lingerie
TDB_10_

Stamp on bottom edge: Model Dist.
Transvestite bondage playmate; She-male M.D.
TDB_11_

Stamp on top edge: Model Dist.

She-male stripper; His mother’s she-male slave
TDB_12_

Wearing his wife’s lingerie; Daddy in dresses
TDB_14_

Stamp on bottom edge: [Mode]l Dist.
Jealous TV bitch; She male body slave
TDB_15_

Stamp on top edge: Model Dist.
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c1983

c1983

c1983

c1983

c1983

c1983

c1983

c1983

c1983

c1983

c1984

c1984

c1984

c1984



TDB [Unnamed series]

b.16-31

b.16-31

b.16-31

b.16-31

b.16-31

b.16-31

b.16-31

b.16-31

b.16-31

b.16-31

b.16-31

b.16-31

b.16-31

b.16-31

b.32

She male on the street; Forced to wear dresses
TDB_16_

Stamp on top edge: Model Dist.

Coach’s kinky shame; Wearing his sister’s panties
TDB_17_

Stamp on top edge: MBN [?]

Dad'’s fetish for dresses; Forced into panties
TDB_18_

Pro jock she male; Her man wears panties

TDB_19_

Stamp on top edge: MBN [?]

Kinky she male nurse; Rock star’s she male shame

TDB_20_

"Stamp on top edge: MBN [?] Price label on front cover: $3.00”
Daddy in drag; Spread stud in panties

TDB_21_

"Stamp on top edge: MBN [?] Price label on front cover: $3.00”
Her man wears a bra; Mommy'’s spread she male

TDB_22_

Stamp on top edge: MBN [?]

Jock in a G-string; Femme fatale father

TDB_24_

"Stamp on top edge: MBN [?] Price label on front cover: $3.00”
TV on her knees; Sexy spread TV

TDB_25_

Stamp on bottom edge: MBN

She male bitch; TV trucker
TDB_27_

Stud sissy; Drag queen marine
TDB_28_

Stamps on top edge: MBN; MBI; May 031985

Abused TV; She male street walker
TDB_29_

Blackmailed TV; She male whip mistress
TDB_30_

Stamps on top edge: MBN; MBI; Jul 51985

He-man sissy; She-male in bondage
TDB_31_

Studin a bra; Her man is a girl
TDB_32_
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c1984

c1984

c1984

c1984

c1984

c1984

c1984

c1984

c1984

c1985

c1985

c1985

c1985

c1985

c1985
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Transgender erotic pulp fiction collection from an unnamed series numbered TDB
Bailey 20

Selected Search Terms

The following terms have been used to index the description of this collection in the Library’s online
catalog. They are grouped by name of person or organization, by subject or location, and by occupation and
listed alphabetically therein.

Subjects

Cross-dressers -- Fiction

Cross-dressing -- Fiction

Erotic stories

LGBTQ resource

Personals -- United States

Sex -- Fiction

Sexual dominance and submission -- Fiction
Transgender people -- Fiction

Genres / Formats

Erotica -- New York (State) -- New York -- 20th
Century

Names
Bailey, Laura E., 1951- -- Ownership

Contributors

Bailey, Laura E., 1951-, collector
Star Distributors, Ltd
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