Yale University Library Beinecke Rare Book and Manuscript Library

Guide to the Transgender Erotic Pulp Fiction Collection from an Unnamed Series Numbered TDB

Bailey 20



by Beinecke staff

2014

P. O. Box 208330 New Haven, CT 06520-8330 (203) 432-2977 beinecke.library@yale.edu/ http://beinecke.library.yale.edu/

Table of Contents

Collection Overview	. 3
Requesting Instructions	3
Administrative Information	
Conditions Governing Access	. 3
Conditions Governing Use	
Preferred Citation	. 4
Scope and Contents	4
Collection Contents	5
TDB [Unnamed series]	. 5
Selected Search Terms	

Collection Overview

REPOSITORY: Beinecke Rare Book and Manuscript Library

P.O. Box 208330

New Haven, CT 06520-8330

(203) 432-2977

beinecke.library@yale.edu http://beinecke.library.yale.edu/

CALL NUMBER: Bailey 20

CREATOR: Bailey, Laura E., 1951-, collector

TITLE: Transgender erotic pulp fiction collection from an unnamed series numbered

TDB

DATES: 1983-1985

PHYSICAL DESCRIPTION: 1 collection (29 v.; 18 cm.)

LANGUAGE: English

SUMMARY: Erotic pulp fiction related to male cross-dressing.

ONLINE FINDING AID: To cite or bookmark this finding aid, please use the following link: https://

hdl.handle.net/10079/fa/beinecke.tdb

Requesting Instructions

To request items from this collection for use in the Beinecke Library reading room, please use the request links in the HTML version of this finding aid, available at https://hdl.handle.net/10079/fa/beinecke.tdb.

To order reproductions from this collection, please send an email with the call number, box number(s), and folder number(s) to beinecke.images@yale.edu.

Key to the container abbreviations used in the PDF finding aid:

b. box

Administrative Information

Conditions Governing Access

The materials are open for research.

Conditions Governing Use

The Transgender Erotic Pulp Fiction Collection from an Unnamed Series Numbered TDB is the physical property of the Beinecke Rare Book and Manuscript Library, Yale University. Literary rights, including copyright, belong to the authors or their legal heirs and assigns. For further information, consult the appropriate curator.

Preferred Citation

Transgender Erotic Pulp Fiction Collection from an Unnamed Series Numbered TDB. General Collection, Beinecke Rare Book and Manuscript Library, Yale University.

Scope and Contents

Erotic pulp fiction related to male cross-dressing.

Individual titles (see accompanying list) taken from cover.

Each piece contains 2 separate titles, paged separately.

All individual titles paperbound.

Includes personal ads.

Collection Contents TDB [Unnamed series]

b. 1-15	Transvestite incest; Husband in lace TDB_1_ Stamp on bottom edge: Model Dist.	c1983
b. 1-15	Trained she/male; TV serving girl TDB_2_ Price label on front cover: 4	c1983
b. 1-15	Teenage T.V.; Show-biz she-male TDB_3_	c1983
b. 1-15	She-male slut; Abused T.V. TDB_4_	c1983
b. 1-15	Daddy in lace; Sweet young she-male TDB_5_	c1983
b. 1-15	Mama's frilly boy; She-male in heat TDB_6_	c1983
b. 1-15	She-male in heat; A TV's secret TDB_7_ Price label on front cover: \$3.00	c1983
b. 1-15	She-male nurse; Her husband's secret shame TDB_8_ Stamp on bottom edge: Model D[ist.]	c1983
b. 1-15	The boss' TV mistress; Dressing up her husband TDB_9_ Stamp on bottom edge: Model Dist.	c1983
b. 1-15	She-male tycoon; Little brother in lingerie TDB_10_ Stamp on bottom edge: Model Dist.	c1983
b. 1-15	Transvestite bondage playmate; She-male M.D. TDB_11_ Stamp on top edge: Model Dist.	c1984
b. 1-15	She-male stripper; His mother's she-male slave TDB_12_	c1984
b. 1-15	Wearing his wife's lingerie; Daddy in dresses TDB_14_ Stamp on bottom edge: [Mode]I Dist.	c1984
b. 1-15	Jealous TV bitch; She male body slave TDB_15_ Stamp on top edge: Model Dist.	c1984

b. 16-31	She male on the street; Forced to wear dresses TDB_16_ Stamp on top edge: Model Dist.	c1984
b. 16-31	Coach's kinky shame; Wearing his sister's panties TDB_17_ Stamp on top edge: MBN [?]	c1984
b. 16-31	Dad's fetish for dresses; Forced into panties TDB_18_	c1984
b. 16-31	Pro jock she male; Her man wears panties TDB_19_ Stamp on top edge: MBN [?]	c1984
b. 16-31	Kinky she male nurse; Rock star's she male shame TDB_20_ "Stamp on top edge: MBN [?] Price label on front cover: \$3.00"	c1984
b. 16-31	Daddy in drag; Spread stud in panties TDB_21_ "Stamp on top edge: MBN [?] Price label on front cover: \$3.00"	c1984
b. 16-31	Her man wears a bra; Mommy's spread she male TDB_22_ Stamp on top edge: MBN [?]	c1984
b. 16-31	Jock in a G-string; Femme fatale father TDB_24_ "Stamp on top edge: MBN [?] Price label on front cover: \$3.00"	c1984
b. 16-31	TV on her knees; Sexy spread TV TDB_25_ Stamp on bottom edge: MBN	c1984
b. 16-31	She male bitch; TV trucker TDB_27_	c1985
b. 16-31	Stud sissy; Drag queen marine TDB_28_ Stamps on top edge: MBN; MBI; May 03 1985	c1985
b. 16-31	Abused TV; She male street walker TDB_29_	c1985
b. 16-31	Blackmailed TV; She male whip mistress TDB_30_ Stamps on top edge: MBN; MBI; Jul 5 1985	c1985
b. 16-31	He-man sissy; She-male in bondage TDB_31_	c1985
b. 32	Stud in a bra; Her man is a girl TDB_32_	c1985

Selected Search Terms

The following terms have been used to index the description of this collection in the Library's online catalog. They are grouped by name of person or organization, by subject or location, and by occupation and listed alphabetically therein.

Subjects

Cross-dressers -- Fiction
Cross-dressing -- Fiction
Erotic stories
LGBTQ resource
Personals -- United States
Sex -- Fiction
Sexual dominance and submission -- Fiction
Transgender people -- Fiction

Genres / Formats

Erotica -- New York (State) -- New York -- 20th Century

Names

Bailey, Laura E., 1951- -- Ownership

Contributors

Bailey, Laura E., 1951-, collector Star Distributors, Ltd